Pennsylvania Junior Holstein Association Photo Contest

Entries to be brought to the 2025 State Junior Holstein Convention Wyndham, Gettysburg, PA

Rules & Guidelines

Eligibility: Photo Must be taken and submitted by members of the Pennsylvania Junior Holstein Association

Format: Photos submitted must be no larger than 5" x 7" and must be unframed, although they can be matted.

Contest: There will be three (3) judging categories

- 1) People
- 2) Animals
- 3) Scenery

Each entrant may submit one photograph per category. Each entry should have the name, address and phone number of the entrant on the back of the photograph.

Judge: Each category will be judged and one prize awarded in each category.

Deadline: Photographs must be delivered to the Pennsylvania Junior Holstein Convention by 3:00 p.m. on **Friday, February 7, 2025**.

For more information please contact:

Pennsylvania Holstein Association 839 Benner Pike State College, PA 16801 Phone (814) 234-0364 www.paholsteins.com

e-mail: activities@paholsteins.com